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Tournament Scores 



No Player HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 HG AV TOT

(141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 10 171 223 202 212 199 185 223 198.7 1192

(142) ANTONIAK JAKUB 10 161 230 201 191 204 163 230 191.7 1150

230 195.2 2342

(127) PERTICATI SARA 1 202 161 176 200 205 209 209 192.2 1153

(128) GIAVERI GRAZIANO 10 185 164 186 213 178 223 223 191.5 1149

223 191.8 2302

(118) PAPA JORGO 10 188 198 187 187 205 214 214 196.5 1179

(117) PAPADEMETRIOU GEORGIA 7 192 207 154 198 157 179 207 181.2 1087

214 188.8 2266

(148) OLEG ZINEVYCH 3 184 217 171 199 153 213 217 189.5 1137

(147) TETIANA DEGTIAROVA 10 213 160 197 176 170 198 213 185.7 1114

217 187.6 2251

(108) TOBY WEBB 4 223 179 184 261 164 163 261 195.7 1174

(107) REBECCA TREVOR 1 168 150 188 169 193 185 193 175.5 1053

261 185.6 2227

(125) GALIN GALLER HEATHER 10 190 228 181 167 179 173 228 186.3 1118

(126) BEN-BASSAT MOSHE 4 163 203 165 195 169 210 210 184.2 1105

228 185.3 2223

(120) DANIEL HORVATH 9 192 246 185 182 222 179 246 201.0 1206

(119) TIMEA SIMON 10 185 161 167 165 166 161 185 167.5 1005

246 184.3 2211

(130) PESCAROLO OTHELLO 5 226 158 229 189 195 236 236 205.5 1233

(129) PESCAROLO SYLVIE 8 168 138 182 179 121 168 182 159.3 956

236 182.4 2189

(145) ANDREA REICHELOVA 4 166 184 173 176 213 189 213 183.5 1101

(146) LADISLAV BITTO 0 165 163 191 184 205 177 205 180.8 1085

213 182.2 2186

(114) OLIVIER BARTHES 2 180 187 175 211 172 185 211 185.0 1110

(113) BRIGITTE GUYNAMANT 1 129 194 234 161 161 194 234 178.8 1073

234 181.9 2183

(135) JOSEPHINE BORG 8 198 210 145 200 176 190 210 186.5 1119

(136) JUSTIN CARUANA SCICLUNA 2 186 178 167 197 164 160 197 175.3 1052

210 180.9 2171

(110) JUAN ALBARES 10 186 146 191 191 194 198 198 184.3 1106

(109) DOLORES ESTEVE 3 156 164 215 188 175 166 215 177.3 1064

215 180.8 2170

(101) ELENA LAZUTA 0 158 224 179 200 213 185 224 193.2 1159

(102) SERGUEI GLAVATSKI 4 196 159 153 151 163 186 196 168.0 1008

224 180.6 2167

(123) MICHELLE FRANCIS 10 210 182 170 188 186 168 210 184.0 1104

(124) PATRICK SHINE 10 165 170 175 187 166 189 189 175.3 1052

210 179.7 2156

(112) TOOMAS TALTS 4 239 183 155 233 168 185 239 193.8 1163

(111) TAIMI DREIER 8 186 146 190 136 160 173 190 165.2 991

239 179.5 2154

(144) SCIUTTI MANUEL 0 145 197 132 190 205 212 212 180.2 1081

(143) DEL MESTRE BARBARA 8 198 138 148 214 139 181 214 169.7 1018

214 174.9 2099

TOTALS 6 GAMES

1

 Poland 

2

 Italy 

3

 Greece 

4

 Ukraine 

5

 England

6

 Israel 

7

 Hungary 

8

 Luxembourg 

9

 Slovakia 

10

 France 

11

 Malta 

12

 Spain 

13

 Belarus 

14

 Ireland 

15

 Estonia 

16

 San Marino 

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Mix Doubles
Tuesday, 8th May 2007



No Player HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 HG AV TOT
TOTALS 6 GAMES

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Mix Doubles
Tuesday, 8th May 2007

(106) RUNE CHRISTENSEN 1 151 159 215 193 163 190 215 178.5 1071

(105) ANNA DYRHOLM CLAUSEN 7 180 187 165 172 159 154 187 169.5 1017

215 174.0 2088

(122) ERLE CORNELIUS 6 188 217 196 181 174 193 217 191.5 1149

(121) VIV CORNELIUS 10 174 127 140 155 142 191 191 154.8 929

217 173.2 2078

(131) LOUBNA SEFRIOUI 10 149 178 161 187 192 193 193 176.7 1060

(132) AMIR EL AMRANI 10 155 166 172 165 203 146 203 167.8 1007

203 172.3 2067

(133) SUDEICO OXANA 4 192 171 167 186 161 169 192 174.3 1046

(134) BABIUC SERGHEI 4 145 177 180 177 165 173 180 169.5 1017

192 171.9 2063

(138) JONATHAN GILLILAND 1 170 167 160 198 203 164 203 177.0 1062

(137) LAUREN DUGAN 10 168 157 161 174 180 155 180 165.8 995

203 171.4 2057

(115) KIMBERLY TURNBULL 10 199 167 170 144 179 180 199 173.2 1039

(116) KEVIN STIMSON 7 168 158 190 152 165 180 190 168.8 1013

199 171.0 2052

(104) PERICLEOUS PERICLIS 4 166 173 169 153 174 183 183 169.7 1018

(103) MARIA HAPESHI 6 155 152 141 145 197 173 197 160.5 963

197 165.1 1981

(139) DOKE PIETERSZ 2 185 147 173 139 150 190 190 164.0 984

(140) COR HUISKENS 8 145 165 137 145 200 186 200 163.0 978

200 163.5 1962

(150) DAVID COLE 4 155 153 159 232 184 132 232 169.2 1015

(149) LUCY THATCHER 10 165 149 140 123 134 179 179 148.3 890

232 158.8 1905

17

 Denmark

18

 Isle of Man 

19

 Morocco 

20

 Moldova 

21

 Northern Ireland 

22

 Gibraltar 

23

 Cyprus 

24

 Netherlands 

25

 Wales 

NO = Number | G1 - G6 = Game One to Game 6

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

Notes:



No CTR Player HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 G17 G18 HG AV TOT

1  Greece (117) PAPADEMETRIOU GEORGIA 7 201 191 219 197 230 153 169 175 242 194 175 194 222 201 175 250 188 240 250 200.9 3616

2  Poland (141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 10 209 211 153 216 211 201 194 225 199 169 209 146 168 190 199 202 203 171 225 193.1 3476

3  Estonia (111) TAIMI DREIER 8 176 186 220 209 169 197 178 194 208 160 204 183 200 255 188 158 211 158 255 191.9 3454

4  Italy (127) PERTICATI SARA 1 182 206 207 179 185 186 217 238 202 152 202 193 183 147 187 177 178 212 238 190.7 3433

5  Denmark (105) ANNA DYRHOLM CLAUSEN 7 211 190 190 177 175 187 198 174 179 227 146 173 218 201 184 176 177 206 227 188.3 3389

6  Moldova (133) SUDEICO OXANA 4 171 200 217 164 193 172 155 193 189 195 186 205 168 181 179 213 177 180 217 185.4 3338

7  France (113) BRIGITTE GUYNAMANT 1 174 182 171 199 210 146 218 192 185 188 167 211 194 190 180 184 175 168 218 185.2 3334

8  Ukraine (147) TETIANA DEGTIAROVA 10 190 169 174 167 171 203 168 208 159 166 200 204 177 179 185 230 202 178 230 185.0 3330

9  England (107) REBECCA TREVOR 1 195 174 183 191 182 151 149 171 184 169 204 216 181 215 172 202 188 195 216 184.6 3322

10  Ireland (123) MICHELLE FRANCIS 10 191 187 167 179 185 187 186 190 163 184 149 189 217 191 170 165 193 188 217 182.3 3281

11  Belarus (101) ELENA LAZUTA 0 163 152 229 157 170 202 147 185 220 167 190 186 167 190 170 209 173 180 229 180.9 3257

12  Malta (135) JOSEPHINE BORG 8 221 196 168 188 184 201 145 221 183 159 152 192 178 174 173 179 173 169 221 180.9 3256

13  Hungary (119) TIMEA SIMON 10 170 166 185 156 178 189 179 168 205 132 197 170 199 174 166 187 187 221 221 179.4 3229

14  Spain (109) DOLORES ESTEVE 3 184 184 203 150 166 207 159 194 170 187 199 163 164 169 183 152 198 195 207 179.3 3227

15  Luxembourg (129) PESCAROLO SYLVIE 8 180 221 140 200 179 165 159 175 156 170 211 199 153 161 170 168 185 181 221 176.3 3173

16  Israel (125) GALIN GALLER HEATHER 10 191 189 199 213 169 197 200 155 148 181 177 155 188 158 139 142 178 178 213 175.4 3157

17  Slovakia (145) ANDREA REICHELOVA 4 182 185 201 227 235 173 163 160 124 157 123 158 168 214 176 151 160 186 235 174.6 3143

18  San Marino (143) DEL MESTRE BARBARA 8 179 161 178 159 203 171 147 150 184 170 189 166 158 175 169 187 197 197 203 174.4 3140

19  Morocco (131) LOUBNA SEFRIOUI 10 199 182 157 156 189 173 168 156 139 166 198 178 158 176 169 205 166 167 205 172.3 3102

20  Gibraltar (115) KIMBERLY TURNBULL 10 161 183 148 176 192 160 154 160 176 175 167 166 175 164 152 164 179 190 192 169.0 3042

21  Cyprus (103) MARIA HAPESHI 6 150 172 155 167 163 188 175 153 135 167 149 171 167 164 162 174 184 173 188 164.9 2969

22  Netherlands (139) DOKE PIETERSZ 2 183 145 139 173 160 186 203 152 167 144 127 164 148 181 142 159 204 173 204 163.9 2950

23  N.Ireland (137) LAUREN DUGAN 10 173 171 134 139 182 174 185 196 122 145 163 172 160 163 136 165 186 158 196 162.4 2924

24  Isle of Man (121) VIV CORNELIUS 10 153 163 159 172 195 127 148 172 170 131 154 180 168 155 174 178 188 108 195 160.8 2895

25  Wales (149) LUCY THATCHER 10 170 164 170 154 183 172 157 146 145 163 149 169 156 135 149 174 134 156 183 158.1 2846

CTR = Country

NO = Number | G1 - G18 = Game One to Game 18

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

Notes:

TOTALS 18 GAMES

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Ladies Singles
9/10 May 2007



No CTR Player HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 G13 G14 G15 G16 G17 G18 HG AV TOT

1  France (114) OLIVIER BARTHES 2 194 196 224 202 230 193 159 193 209 179 200 180 173 188 204 196 222 177 230 195.5 3519

2  Israel (126) BEN-BASSAT MOSHE 4 262 177 193 147 227 213 171 194 192 194 202 196 161 168 211 171 220 204 262 194.6 3503

3  Poland (142) ANTONIAK JAKUB 10 200 182 178 178 189 213 206 170 194 200 167 215 200 196 176 228 214 196 228 194.6 3502

4  Moldova (134) BABIUC SERGHEI 4 207 227 151 202 214 192 206 170 157 180 173 196 207 214 168 227 173 182 227 191.4 3446

5  Italy (128) GIAVERI GRAZIANO 10 166 156 182 187 208 213 184 189 255 222 214 203 204 165 183 146 170 183 255 190.6 3430

6  Hungary (120) DANIEL HORVATH 9 148 209 218 198 209 214 172 158 185 192 185 199 178 193 168 204 203 185 218 189.9 3418

7  Luxembourg (130) PESCAROLO OTHELLO 5 157 187 184 164 239 226 190 196 212 176 192 167 199 155 163 197 177 234 239 189.7 3415

8  Belarus (102) SERGUEI GLAVATSKI 4 176 236 186 136 171 189 190 197 189 185 185 189 202 175 163 237 184 197 237 188.2 3387

9  Isle of Man (122) ERLE CORNELIUS 6 164 186 202 193 178 165 207 176 233 189 178 197 157 198 187 183 173 206 233 187.3 3372

10  N.Ireland (138) JONATHAN GILLILAND 1 138 218 184 182 210 171 180 152 247 172 180 172 203 198 179 172 179 203 247 185.6 3340

11  Cyprus (104) PERICLEOUS PERICLIS 4 208 200 183 148 196 182 180 182 207 200 185 170 186 200 173 155 197 182 208 185.2 3334

12  Malta (136) JUSTIN CARUANA SCICLUNA 2 160 237 202 215 164 184 249 183 188 211 192 166 146 159 174 161 155 175 249 184.5 3321

13  Greece (118) PAPA JORGO 10 188 170 175 173 214 155 179 197 162 180 176 197 169 189 193 223 184 193 223 184.3 3317

14  Netherlands (140) COR HUISKENS 8 138 191 222 158 167 203 206 194 186 190 179 177 211 205 165 152 182 163 222 182.7 3289

15  San Marino (144) SCIUTTI MANUEL 0 168 211 147 168 203 134 177 226 182 165 213 206 157 178 185 170 207 186 226 182.4 3283

16  Ukraine (148) OLEG ZINEVYCH 3 175 190 190 137 171 179 187 205 182 142 183 194 212 168 183 170 162 239 239 181.6 3269

17  Estonia (112) TOOMAS TALTS 4 184 174 230 158 157 193 180 157 176 208 199 200 163 215 168 151 196 147 230 180.9 3256

18  Morocco (132) AMIR EL AMRANI 10 201 196 212 175 189 177 168 158 157 164 177 190 153 188 165 183 201 190 212 180.2 3244

19  Ireland (124) PATRICK SHINE 10 173 162 172 181 208 151 173 201 156 182 204 187 164 202 169 181 194 183 208 180.2 3243

20  England (108) TOBY WEBB 4 175 159 168 136 213 210 214 153 194 165 188 120 174 159 206 182 200 204 214 178.9 3220

21  Wales (150) DAVID COLE 4 198 176 190 141 213 158 189 159 159 166 159 147 172 209 216 160 180 172 216 175.8 3164

22  Spain (110) JUAN ALBARES 10 143 162 177 172 157 186 164 196 183 175 224 177 130 192 203 142 220 157 224 175.6 3160

23  Slovakia (146) LADISLAV BITTO 0 152 172 162 179 205 221 161 172 186 137 149 165 205 129 171 216 178 160 221 173.3 3120

24  Denmark (106) RUNE CHRISTENSEN 1 181 201 219 185 141 165 203 150 151 192 144 148 210 187 160 161 161 148 219 172.6 3107

25  Gibraltar (116) KEVIN STIMSON 7 156 159 178 151 122 190 164 175 169 225 186 184 144 147 174 169 189 162 225 169.1 3044

Notes:

CTR = Country

NO = Number | G1 - G18 = Game One to Game 18

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

TOTALS 18 GAMES

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Men Singles
9/10 May 2007



No Country Player HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 HG AV TOT

1  Poland (141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 10 187 241 177 210 187 218 241 203.3 1220

2  Italy (127) PERTICATI SARA 1 227 182 205 169 191 200 227 195.7 1174

3  Ireland (123) MICHELLE FRANCIS 10 192 202 166 201 170 188 202 186.5 1119

4  Israel (125) GALIN GALLER HEATHER 10 206 165 200 173 190 163 206 182.8 1097

5  Belarus (101) ELENA LAZUTA 0 188 190 166 161 168 199 199 178.7 1072

6  England (107) REBECCA TREVOR 1 177 172 185 151 192 193 193 178.3 1070

7  Ukraine (147) TETIANA DEGTIAROVA 10 186 168 170 179 197 170 197 178.3 1070

8  Malta (135) JOSEPHINE BORG 8 179 157 179 194 161 198 198 178.0 1068

9  Greece (117) PAPADEMETRIOU GEORGIA 7 157 154 185 206 177 164 206 173.8 1043

10  Denmark (105) ANNA DYRHOLM CLAUSEN 7 180 154 184 196 146 172 196 172.0 1032

11  Luxembourg (129) PESCAROLO SYLVIE 8 192 166 174 186 136 174 192 171.3 1028

12  Hungary (119) TIMEA SIMON 10 182 161 202 141 156 184 202 171.0 1026

13  Estonia (111) TAIMI DREIER 8 159 171 171 171 168 177 177 169.5 1017

14  Spain (109) DOLORES ESTEVE 3 184 161 199 153 128 183 199 168.0 1008

15  France (113) BRIGITTE GUYNAMANT 1 182 174 149 162 155 166 182 164.7 988

16  Moldova (133) SUDEICO OXANA 4 178 141 160 157 154 159 178 158.2 949

NO = Number | G1 - G6 = Game One to Game 6

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

Notes:

TOTALS 6 GAMES

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Ladies TOP 16
Friday 11th May 2007



No Country Player HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 HG AV TOT

1  Poland (142) ANTONIAK JAKUB 10 242 201 207 230 198 162 242 206.7 1240

2  Cyprus (104) PERICLEOUS PERICLIS 4 227 194 188 199 188 224 227 203.3 1220

3  Hungary (120) DANIEL HORVATH 9 168 200 197 223 196 202 223 197.7 1186

4  Ukraine (148) OLEG ZINEVYCH 3 218 204 181 179 155 229 229 194.3 1166

5  France (114) OLIVIER BARTHES 2 190 184 216 204 173 151 216 186.3 1118

6  Greece (118) PAPA JORGO 10 186 176 191 217 174 167 217 185.2 1111

7  Israel (126) BEN-BASSAT MOSHE 4 227 176 171 163 172 199 227 184.7 1108

8  Moldova (134) BABIUC SERGHEI 4 229 183 179 186 164 163 229 184 1104

9  N.Ireland (138) JONATHAN GILLILAND 1 173 178 168 225 166 193 225 183.8 1103

10  Italy (128) GIAVERI GRAZIANO 10 169 157 219 166 197 183 219 181.8 1091

11  Malta (136) JUSTIN CARUANA SCICLUNA 2 183 162 174 166 237 162 237 180.7 1084

12  Isle of Man (122) ERLE CORNELIUS 6 164 224 144 198 164 187 224 180.2 1081

13  San Marino (144) SCIUTTI MANUEL 0 170 160 212 157 199 181 212 179.8 1079

14  Luxembourg (130) PESCAROLO OTHELLO 5 187 175 170 160 198 184 198 179 1074

15  Belarus (102) SERGUEI GLAVATSKI 4 165 198 131 167 194 210 210 177.5 1065

16  Netherlands (140) COR HUISKENS 8 178 178 170 160 156 177 178 169.8 1019

NO = Number | G1 - G6 = Game One to Game 6

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

Notes:

TOTALS 6 GAMES

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Men TOP 16
Friday 11th May 2007



No Country Player HCP 2nd G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 HG AV TOT

1  Poland (141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 10 1220 186 174 190 200 210 189 210 197.4 2369

2  Ireland (123) MICHELLE FRANCIS 10 1119 205 226 175 194 184 207 226 192.5 2310

3  Italy (127) PERTICATI SARA 1 1174 206 179 169 148 157 215 215 187.3 2248

4  Ukraine (147) TETIANA DEGTIAROVA 10 1070 202 181 200 203 175 201 203 186.0 2232

5  England (107) REBECCA TREVOR 1 1070 189 204 148 225 175 193 225 183.7 2204

6  Israel (125) GALIN GALLER HEATHER 10 1097 191 169 168 149 198 155 198 177.3 2127

7  Belarus (101) ELENA LAZUTA 0 1072 207 171 163 143 151 174 207 173.4 2081

8  Malta (135) JOSEPHINE BORG 8 1068 140 174 157 166 187 168 187 171.7 2060

NO = Number | G1 - G6 = Game One to Game 6

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

2nd = TOTAL from 2nd Round

Notes:

TOTALS 12 GAMES

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Ladies TOP 8
Friday 11th May 2007



No Country Player HCP 2nd G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 HG AV TOT

1  Poland (142) ANTONIAK JAKUB 10 1240 214 190 197 216 219 196 219 206.0 2472

2  Cyprus (104) PERICLEOUS PERICLIS 4 1220 204 179 243 217 204 197 243 205.3 2464

3  Hungary (120) DANIEL HORVATH 9 1186 215 199 180 206 182 149 215 193.1 2317

4  Moldova (134) BABIUC SERGHEI 4 1104 159 205 197 203 239 177 239 190.3 2284

5  Ukraine (148) OLEG ZINEVYCH 3 1166 158 169 186 190 178 193 193 186.7 2240

6  Greece (118) PAPA JORGO 10 1111 181 158 209 211 181 155 211 183.8 2206

7  France (114) OLIVIER BARTHES 2 1118 194 169 181 139 182 183 194 180.5 2166

8  Israel (126) BEN-BASSAT MOSHE 4 1108 184 156 183 158 161 169 184 176.6 2119

NO = Number | G1 - G6 = Game One to Game 6

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

2nd = TOTAL from 2nd Round

Notes:

TOTALS 12 GAMES

31st European Gold Cup - Cyprus 2007
Men TOP 8
Friday 11th May 2007



No Country Player HCP G1 G2 G3

1  Moldova (134) BABIUC SERGHEI 4 240 184

2  Poland (142) ANTONIAK JAKUB 10 162 165

No Country Player HCP G1 G2 G3

1  Hungary (120) DANIEL HORVATH 9 229 189

2  Cyprus (104) PERICLEOUS PERICLIS 4 198 151

No Country Player HCP G1 G2 G3

1  Italy (127) PERTICATI SARA 1 193 191

2  Ireland (123) MICHELLE FRANCIS 10 182 163

No Country Player HCP G1 G2 G3

1  Poland (141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 10 205 264 190

2  Ukraine (147) TETIANA DEGTIAROVA 10 221 195 167

NO = Number | G1 - G6 = Game One to Game 3

HG = High Game | AV = Average | TOT = Total

HCP = Handicap

Semi Finals Ladies 2

Notes:

Semi Finals MEN 1

Semi Finals MEN 2

SEMI FINALS
12th May 2007

Semi Finals Ladies 1



MEN TOP 4 FINALS 
Saturday 12th May 2007 
 

 

Game 1     

  Final   

(142) ANTONIAK JAKUB 

Poland  

G1=162 / G2=165 (POINT: 0) 

    

Vs >

(134) BABIUC SERGHEI 

Moldova 

G1=161 / G2=195 / G3=196 
(POINT: 2) 

  

(134) BABIUC SERGHEI 

Moldova 

G1=240 / G2=184 (POINT: 2) 

   Winer

     

Game 2  Vs >

   
(134) BABIUC SERGHEI 

Moldova 

  

     

(104) PERICLEOUS PERICLIS 

Cyprus (CYP) 

G1=198 / G2=151 (POINT: 0) 

    

Vs >

(120) DANIEL HORVATH 

Hungary 

G1=166 / G2=166 / G3=189 
(POINT: 1) 

  

(120) DANIEL HORVATH 

Hungary 

G1=229 / G2=189 (POINT: 2) 

    



LADIES TOP 4 FINALS 
Saturday 12th May 2007 
 

 

  
Game 1 

  
    

  
  

Final 
  

  

(141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 

Poland 

G1=205 / G2=264 / G3=190 
(POINT: 2) 

    

Vs >

(141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 

Poland 

G1=189/ G2=215 
(POINT: 2) 

  

(147) TETIANA DEGTIAROVA 

Ukraine 

G1=221 / G2=195 / G3=167 
(POINT: 1) 

   Winer

     

Game 2  Vs >

  
(141) SUSZCZEWICZ PATRYCJA 

Poland 

     

(123) MICHELLE FRANCIS 

Ireland 

G1=182 / G2=163 
(POINT: 0) 

    

Vs >

(127) PERTICATI SARA 

Italy  

G1=188/ G2=183 
(POINT: 0) 

  

(127) PERTICATI SARA 

Italy  

G1=193 / G2=191 
(POINT: 2) 
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